
MIDDLE SCHOOL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 2022-2023

Updated: 8-19-22 Game time: 5:30 pm

Belair @ Pine Hill @ Tutt

Tutt @ Hephzibah @ Belair

Langford @ Spirit Creek Spirit Creek @ Richmond Hill

Pine Hill @ Hephzibah Murhpey @

Richmond Hill @ Langford @

10:00 AM

Hephzibah @ Hornsby @ Spirit Creek

Spirit Creek @ Tutt Richmond Hill @ Hephzibah

Murphey @ Belair Belair @ Pine Hill

Hornsby @ Richmond Hill Langford @ Tutt

Glenn Hills @ Pine Hill Glenn Hills @

Tutt @ Richmond Hill @ Spirit Creek @ Pine Hill

Langford @ Belair @ Spirit Creek Murphey @ Langford playing at ARC

Pine Hill @ Tutt @ Hephzibah Hornsby @ Tutt

Hephzibah @ Spirit Creek Langford @ Pine Hill Richmond Hill @ Belair

Glenn Hills @ Belair Glenn Hills @ Hephzibah @ Glenn Hills playing at HMS

Langford @ Belair Murphey @ Hephzibah

Pine Hill @ Hornsby @ Pine Hill

Hephzibah @ Richmond Hill @

Spirit Creek @ Tutt @ Belair

Tutt @ Glenn Hills @ Spirit Creek

Monday, August 29 Wednesday, August 31

Wednesday, September 7 Saturday, September  10

Monday, September 12 Wednesday, September 14

Glenn Hills playing at GHH Glenn Hills playing at GHH

Murphey playing at GHH

Hornsby playing at Laney

Hornsby playing at Belair

Murphey playing at Tutt

Langford playing at HMS

Saturday, September 17  10:00 am

Monday, September 19 Wednesday, September 21

Langford playing  at RH

Murphey playing at Spirit Creek

Hornsby playing at HMS

Hornsby playing at GHH

 Richmond Hill

  Richmond Hill

Hornsby playing at Laney

Murphey playing at Pine Hill

Murphey playing at RH

CHAMPIONSHIP 

Wednesday, September 28

Glenn Hills playing at Tutt

Team 1  vs   Team 4

Team 2  vs   Team 3

Location: Richmond Academy

PLAYOFFS

Monday, September 26

EACH GAME WILL BE PLAYED AT THE HIGHEST SEED


